Copyright © BRT Systems Pte Ltd 1
PanL Hub44-80 Datasheet
Version 1.1
Document Reference No.: BRTSYS_000093    Clearance No.: BRTSYS#144
1 Introduction
PanL Hub is developed on a Linux platform and can
house various wireless connectivity modules such
as Wi-Fi, ZigBee or RF433 to connect to a vast array

Version 1.1
Document Reference No.: BRTSYS_000093    Clearance No.: BRTSYS#144
2 Part Numbers/Ordering Information
* Below Part Numbers apply to PanL Smart Living application unless stated otherwise.
Part#  Description
PH-4400-01A* Without any wireless connectivity (for PanL Room Manager only)
PH-4400-00A Without any wireless connectivity
PH-4401-00A With Wi-Fi only
PH-4402-00A With ZigBee only
PH-4403-00A With Wi-Fi and ZigBee only
PH-4404-00A With RF433 only
PH-4405-00A With Wi-Fi and RF433 only
PH-4406-00A With ZigBee and RF433 only
PH-4407-00A With Wi-Fi, ZigBee and RF433
Table 1 - PanL Hub44 - Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part#  Description
PH-8000-01A* Without any wireless connectivity (for PanL Room Manager only)
PH-8000-00A Without any wireless connectivity
PH-8001-00A With Wi-Fi only
PH-8002-00A With ZigBee only
PH-8003-00A With Wi-Fi and ZigBee only
PH-8004-00A With RF433 only
PH-8005-00A With Wi-Fi and RF433 only
PH-8006-00A With ZigBee and RF433 only
PH-8007-00A With Wi-Fi, ZigBee and RF433
Table 2 - PanL Hub80 - Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Copyright © BRT Systems Pte Ltd 3
PanL Hub44-80 Datasheet
Version 1.1